
Lake City Tigers – Wrestling 

Day Date Type Opponent Time Location 

Saturday Nov 30 Scrimmage Multiple Schools 9:00am Hastings 

Saturday Dec 7 Invitational Multiple Schools 10:00am 
Zumbrota Mazeppa 

Elementary School 

Thursday Dec 12 HVL Match Multiple Schools TBD  

Saturday Dec 14 Invite Multiple Schools 8:00am Northfield High Schools 

Saturday Dec 14 Tournament Multiple Schools 10:00am Chatfield 

Thursday Dec 19 HVL Match Cannon Falls 6:00pm Cannon Falls High School 

Friday Dec 20 Quad Multiple Schools 5:00pm HOME 

Friday Jan 3 Invitational Multiple Schools 4:00pm Stewartville High School 

Saturday Jan 4 Match Multiple Schools 10:00am Cannon Falls High School 

Thursday Jan 9 HVL Match 
Kasson- 

Mantorville 
6:00pm HOME 

Saturday Jan 11 Match Multiple Schools 9:00am Hastings High School 

Tuesday Jan 14 Triangular Multiple Schools 5:00pm St. Charles 

Friday Jan 17 HVL Match Pine Island 6:00pm Pine Island High School 

Thursday Jan 23 HVL Match 
Zumbrota-

Mazeppa 
6:00pm HOME 

Thursday Jan 30 HVL Match 
Byron/Rochester 

Lourdes 
6:00pm Byron High School 

Thursday Feb 6 HVL Match Goodhue 6:00pm HOME 

Saturday Feb 8 HVL Match Multiple Schools 10:00am Cannon Falls High School 

 

- Playoff schedule TBD 

 


